LS

W

10 -

11
12
13
14

" 15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

I
- AUDREY GRUGER

RON SIMS
February 5, 1986 Introduced by: CYNT.IIA £ULLIVAY
7872A
Proposed No. 8 6 -G 2 '

7516

ORDINANCE NO.

AN ORDINANCE placing Referendum Measure
No. 7 on King County Ordinance No. 7430
relating to employment practices within
King County; specifying and prohibiting
unfair employment practices and
specifying penalties; on the ballot of
the September 16, 1986 county-

wide election.

PREAMBLE:

The Superintendent of Elections has examined and
certified the sufficiency of the signatures in
support of Referendum Measure No. 7, and

on _ebulssy (O , 1986, the King County
council 1n aYreguliar meeting accepted the
Certificate of Sufficiency.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. Referendum Measure No. 7 on King County Ordinance
No. 7430 relating to employment practices within King County;
specifying unfair employment practices and prohibiting the same;
providing for enforcement and administration; providing for
investigation of complaints and specifying penalties for violation
shall be ﬁlaced on the ballot of the county-wide election on

September 16, 1986 in the following form:
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Shall King County Ordinance No. 7430 prohibiting
- certain specified employment practices in
unincorporated King County and authorizing
penalties therefor be approved?
YES

NO
INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this /OfA.  day of

HHO VAL, 1986.

e

PASSED this éﬁ, day of Flurarryy- , 1986.

[/
KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

7Clerk of the Council

APPROVED this _ G5 day of Ma reh , 1986

King County Executive
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